Round

Smooth, Texture
Low, Medium, High, Ultra High Projection

Breast & Gluteal Implant

BellaGel

Specification

Shape Surface Height Projection | Volume
Smooth Texture

Low BRSZ-L cc BRTZ-L cc

Medium  125~550 cc BRSZ-M cc BRTZ-M cc
Smooth

Texture High BRSZ-H cc BRTZ-H cc

Ultra High  120~560 cc BRSZ-U cc BRTZ-U cc

meter Projection



350 cc Round Smooth Dimensional Comparison

Low Projection Medium Projection High Projection  Ultra High Projection
3.7cm 4.0 cm \ .0cm @
Projection
Diameter

* Most popular shape worldwide.

* Provides greater cleavage and ample in the aerial allocation of the breast.
* Thinner shell than textured surfaces results in softer touch.

- Textured surface induces tissue in-growth between the implant and the surrounding
tissue.

- It reduces the movement of the implant, reducing the chance of capsular contracture.

- Advanced barrier layer technology also reduces gel bleeding and rupture rate.




Round Smooth

Low, Medium Projection

Diameter Projection Diameter Projection
Low Projection Medium Projection
Cat.No Volume(cc) Diameter(cm) Projection(cm) Cat.No Volume(cc) Diameter(cm) Projection(cm)
BRSZ-L 125 125 9.3 27 BRSZ-M 125 125 9.0 29
BRSZ-L 150 150 9.8 29 BRSZ-M 150 150 9.5 3.2
BRSZ-L 175 175 10.3 3.0 BRSZ-M 175 175 10.0 33
BRSZ-L 200 200 10.8 3.1 BRSZ-M 200 200 10.5 34
BRSZ-L 225 225 1.3 32 BRSZ-M 225 225 11.0 35
BRSZ-L 250 250 11.8 33 BRSZ-M 250 250 114 37
BRSZ-L 275 275 123 35 BRSZ-M 275 275 11.8 3.8
BRSZ-L 300 300 12.8 35 BRSZ-M 300 300 121 39
BRSZ-L 325 325 13.2 3.6 BRSZ-M 325 325 124 40
BRSZ-L 350 350 135 37 BRSZ-M 350 350 12.7 4.0
BRSZ-L 375 375 13.8 38 BRSZ-M 375 375 13.0 4.1
BRSZ-L 400 400 14.1 39 BRSZ-M 400 400 133 4.2
BRSZ-L 425 425 14.3 4.0 BRSZ-M 425 425 13.7 43
BRSZ-L 450 450 14.5 40 BRSZ-M 450 450 139 43
BRSZ-L 475 475 14.8 4.1 BRSZ-M 475 475 14.1 44
BRSZ-L 500 500 15.0 4.2 BRSZ-M 500 500 14.3 46
BRSZ-L 525 525 15.2 43 BRSZ-M 525 525 14.6 4.7

BRSZ-L 550 550 155 43 BRSZ-M 550 550 149 4.7



Round Smooth
High, Ultra High Projection

Diameter
High Projection
Cat.No Volume(cc)
BRSZ-H 125 125
BRSZ-H 150 150
BRSZ-H 175 175
BRSZ-H 200 200
BRSZ-H 225 225
BRSZ-H 250 250
BRSZ-H 275 275
BRSZ-H 300 300
BRSZ-H 325 325
BRSZ-H 350 350
BRSZ-H 375 375
BRSZ-H 400 400
BRSZ-H 425 425
BRSZ-H 450 450
BRSZ-H 475 475
BRSZ-H 500 500
BRSZ-H 525 525
BRSZ-H 550 550

Diameter(cm) Projection(cm)

83
94
9.6
9.8
10.1
10.5
10.8
1.1
1.3

116
11.9

121
124
126
129
13.1
133
135

Projection

34
35
3.7
39
43
45
4.6
4.7
49

5.0
5.1

5.2
54
56
5.7
58
58
59

Diameter
Ultra High Projection
Cat.No  Volume(cc)
BRSZ-U 120 120
BRSZ-U 145 145
BRSZ-U170 170
BRSZ-U195 195
BRSZ-U220 220
BRSZ-U 245 245
BRSZ-U270 270
BRSZ-U290 290
BRSZ-U315 315
BRSZ-U340 340
BRSZ-U 365 365
BRSZ-U 390 390
BRSZ-U 415 415
BRSZ-U 440 440
BRSZ-U 460 460
BRSZ-U 485 485
BRSZ-U 510 510
BRSZ-U 535 535
BRSZ-U 560 560

Projection
Diameter(cm) Projection(cm)
7.5 40
85 45
8.7 46
89 4.7
9.1 48
94 49
9.6 5.1
9.9 52
10.2 55
104 5.6
10.7 5.7
10.9 58
1.1 59
13 6.0
11.5 6.1
1.7 6.2
119 6.3
121 6.5
124 6.6




Round Textured

Low, Medium Projection

Diameter

Low Projection

Cat.No
BRTZ-L 125
BRTZ-L 150
BRTZ-L 175
BRTZ-L 200
BRTZ-L 225
BRTZ-L 250
BRTZ-L 275
BRTZ-L 300
BRTZ-L 325

BRTZ-L 350
BRTZ-L 375

BRTZ-L 400
BRTZ-L 425
BRTZ-L 450
BRTZ-L 475
BRTZ-L 500
BRTZ-L 525
BRTZ-L 550

Volume(cc)
125
150
175
200
225
250
275
300
325

350
375

400
425
450
475
500
525
550

Projection
Diameter(cm) Projection(cm)

94 238
9.9 3.0
104 3.1
109 3.2
114 33
119 35
124 3.6
129 37
133 38
13.6 38
139 39
14.2 39
144 4.0
14.6 40
149 4.1
15.1 4.2
153 43
156 43

A—

Diameter Projection

Medium Projection

Cat.No
BRTZ-M 125
BRTZ-M 150
BRTZ-M 175
BRTZ-M 200
BRTZ-M 225
BRTZ-M 250
BRTZ-M 275
BRTZ-M 300
BRTZ-M 325

BRTZ-M 350
BRTZ-M 375

BRTZ-M 400
BRTZ-M 425
BRTZ-M 450
BRTZ-M 475
BRTZ-M 500
BRTZ-M 525
BRTZ-M 550

Volume(cc)  Diameter(cm)

125 9.1

150 9.6
175 10.1
200 10.6
225 1.1
250 15
275 11.9
300 12.2
325 125
350 128
375 13.1
400 134
425 13.8
450 14.0
475 14.2
500 144
525 14.7
550 15.0

Projection(cm)
3.0
33
34
35
3.6
38
3.9
4.0
4.1

41
42
43
44
44
45
47
48
48




Round Textured
High, Ultra High Projection

Diameter
High Projection
Cat.No Volume(cc)
BRTZ-H 125 125
BRTZ-H 150 150
BRTZ-H 175 175
BRTZ-H 200 200
BRTZ-H 225 225
BRTZ-H 250 250
BRTZ-H 275 275
BRTZ-H 300 300
BRTZ-H 325 325
BRTZ-H 350 350
BRTZ-H 375 375
BRTZ-H 400 400
BRTZ-H 425 425
BRTZ-H 450 450
BRTZ-H 475 475
BRTZ-H 500 500
BRTZ-H 525 525
BRTZ-H 550 550

Projection
Diameter(cm) Projection(cm)

84 35
95 3.6
9.7 38
9.9 40
10.2 44
10.6 4.6
10.9 4.7
11.2 48
114 5.0
11.7 5.1
120 52
12.2 53
125 55
12.7 57
13.0 58
13.2 59
134 59
136 6.0

Diameter
Ultra High Projection
Cat.No Volume(cc)
BRTZ-U 120 120
BRTZ-U 145 145
BRTZ-U170 170
BRTZ-U 195 195
BRTZ-U220 220
BRTZ-U 245 245
BRTZ-U270 270
BRTZ-U290 290
BRTZ-U315 315
BRTZ-U340 340
BRTZ-U 365 365
BRTZ-U 390 390
BRTZ-U 415 415
BRTZ-U 440 440
BRTZ-U 460 460
BRTZ-U 485 485
BRTZ-U 510 510
BRTZ-U 535 535
BRTZ-U 560 560

Projection

Diameter(cm)
7.6
8.6
8.8
9.0
9.2
9.5
9.7
10.0
10.3

105
10.8

11.0
1.2
14
11.6
11.8
12.0
122
125

Projection(cm)
4.1
4.6
4.7
48
49
5.0
52
53
5.6

57
5.8

59
6.0
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.6
6.7




	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06

